ANDHRA PRADESH STATE OPEN SCHOOL
SSC(APOSS) PUBLIC EXAMINATIONS

Supplementary Examinations - November,2011 Due Dates for Fee Remittance

SLNO

Particulars

Date for Payment of fee by candidates to
Head Master(Accredited Institution
Coordination) in Cash

1.Without Fine

From
20-06-2011
to
16.07.2011

II. With Fine

From
17.07.2011
to
31.07.2011

SSC(APOSS)Admission Schedule for the academic vear 2011-12

Sales of Applications
Without Fine

With Fine

15™ June to 31% August 2011
15™ June to 31% July 2011

1*" August to 31% August 2011




A.P STATE OPEN SCHOOL :: HYDERABAD

SSC(APOSS) Supplementary Examinations - November,2011

Day Date Weekday Subject Timings
Day-1 03-11-2011 Thursday 201-Hind1i 9.30 am to 12.30 pm
Day-2 04-11-2011 Friday 202-English 9.30 am to 12.30 pm

204-Marathi
208-Kannada
Day-3 05-11-2011 Saturday 233-Oriya 9.30 am to 12.30 pm
237-Taimil
Day-4 08-11-2011 Tuesday 205-Telugu 9.30 amto 12.30 pm
Day-5 09-11-2011 Wednesday 206-Urdu 9.30 am to 12.30 pm
Day-6 10-11-2011 Thursday 211- Mathematics 9.30 am to 12.30 pm
Day-7 11-11-2011 Friday 212- Science & 9.30 am to 12.30 pm
Technology
Day-8 12-11-2011 Saturday 213-Social Studies 9.30 amto 12.30 pm
Day-9 15-11-2011 Tuesday 214-Economics 9.30 amto 12.30 pm
Day-10 16-11-2011 Wednesday 215-Home Science 9.30 am to 12.30 pm
Day-11 17-11-2011 Thursday 216- Home Science 9.30 amto 12.30 pm
Day-12 18-11-2011 Friday 219-Word 9.30 amto 12.30 pm
Processing(Theory)
Day-13 19-11-2011 Saturday 222-Psychology 9.30 am to 12.30 pm
Day-14 21-11-2011 Monday 223- Indian Culture & | 9.30 am to 12.30 pm
Heritage
Day-15 22-11-2011 Tuesday Vocational(Theory) 9.30 amto 12.30 pm
Day-16 23-11-2011 Wednesday 219-Word 9.30 amto 12.30 pm
Processing(Practical)
Day-17 24-11-2011 Thursday Vocational(Practical) 9.30 am to 12.30

pm/1.30pm




